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Направление 

Курсы                                                                                                

 

 

                           классы 

 5   6   7        

 

   8 

 

9 

Общеинтеллектуа

льное 

 Функциональная 

грамотность 

1 1 1 1  

Финансовая 

грамотность 

1 1 1 1 1 

 «Пифагор»     1 

 «Слово»     1 

 
«Увлекательный 

английский» 

 1 1   

 «Следопыт»     1 

Общекультурное Школьный театр 1 1 1 1  

Духовно-

нравственное 

«Разговор о важном» 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

Спортивно-

оздоровительное 

«Волейбол» 

«Общефизическая 

подготовка» 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

1 

Социальное «Профориентация» 1 1 1 1  
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